
START LIST
TRAP MEN
QUALIFICATION
TUE 31 MAR 2026, START TIME 09:00

Records

QWR 125 PELLIELO Giovanni ITA 1 APR 1994 WC Nicosia (CYP)

Apr1Day 2Mar31Day 1

754321Range54321Range

TimeTime

7W6W10W9W8W09:005W4W3W2W1W09:00

2W1W5W4W3W09:3010W9W8W7W6W09:30

171620191810:00151413121110:00

2221242310:30201918171610:30

121115141311:002423222111:00

6W10W9W8W7W11:304W3W2W1W5W11:30

1W5W4W3W2W12:009W8W7W6W10W12:00

162019181712:25141312111512:25

2124232212:50191817162012:50

111514131213:152423222113:15

         S-off W14:003W2W1W5W4W13:40

         S-off M14:308W7W6W10W9W14:05

   Reporting Time15:30131211151414:30

         Final W16:00181716201914:55

   Reporting Time17:002322212415:20

         Final M17:30

TotalSqd Pos Bib No Name
NOC
Code

Date of Birth
Rounds

Remarks
1 2 3 4 5

RPO14 MAY 1980SLOBLAZINSEK Tomaz1409111

18 DEC 1982GUABROL CARDENAS Jean Pierre1194211

11 NOV 1982SMRBERTI Gian Marco1421311

21 AUG 1992AUTSOLYOM Laszlo1018411

5 OCT 2001KAZAISALBAYEV Alisher1267511

8 DEC 2001FINMAEKELAE Juho Johannes1123611

RPO16 JUN 1983ESPFERNANDEZ Alberto1107112

25 MAR 2001USABROSSEAU Jack1469212

16 JUN 1996GBRHALES Nathan1155312

8 OCT 1972AUSDI PIETRO Daniel1005412

7 JAN 1985MLTCHETCUTI William1309512

13 JUL 1985PORFARIA Jose1352612

9 NOV 1978FRADESERT Antonin1137113

RPO10 APR 2005AINKONSTANTINOV Stepan1390213

18 JAN 1981CROGLASNOVIC Anton1052313

11 AUG 1998TPEYANG Kun-Pi1438413

RPO8 FEB 1994CZEVANEK Pavel1079513

21 AUG 1986ITARESCA Daniele1251613
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RPO16 OCT 2002ITAIEZZI Emanuele1248114

7 APR 1981POLMANIKOWSKI Tomasz1341214

22 MAR 1993TURTUNCER N Tolga1455314

29 NOV 1976PAKNADEEM Muhammad Farrukh1324414

25 JAN 1993MARALHRRAS Zouhair1294514

30 JUN 1999INDMENDIRATTA Bhowneesh1221614

18 SEP 1963VENMARTINEZ Leonel1481115

RPO11 JUL 2000CZEBECCARI Fabio1071215

RPO18 JUN 1993INDGYANCHAND Sharan Susheel1218315

26 JUL 1992SLOLEPEN Matjaz1410415

1 JUL 1995POLPASIERBSKI Tomasz1343515

RPO8 JUN 1988MAREL ARBAOUI Ismael1295615

RPO6 JAN 2006AUSFORD Cameron1006116

12 MAR 1999TURILBILGI Murat1450216

30 MAR 1982CZELIPTAK Jiri1073316

4 JAN 1996USAHINTON William1472416

7 NOV 2003SMRRIGONI Simone1422516

18 NOV 1997MLTCHETCUTI Gianluca1308616

15 MAR 1998QATSCALZONE Angelo1372117

RPO19 JAN 2005FRAAGEZ Thomas1133217

13 MAY 1996IRLO SULLIVAN Ian1233317

12 MAR 1999ESPMARTINEZ TORRES Adria1109417

RPO17 JUN 1970SLOROLIH Sandi1412517

13 AUG 2004AINPORIADIN Ilia1394617

14 DEC 1994GBRCOWARD-HOLLEY Matthew1153118

22 JUN 1985QATAL-HEMAIDI Nasser Ali N A1371218

4 JUN 2002KAZBEDAREV Maksim1268318

RPO18 NOV 1987POLKOWALCZYK Piotr1340418

24 JUL 1970AUTSCHERHAUFER Andreas1015518

9 OCT 1978GUABROL CARDENAS Fernando Enrique1193618

6 JUN 1987INDTONDAIMAN Prithviraj1225119

RPO21 FEB 1975AUTFAUST Alexander1013219

19 MAR 1978FINLAAKSO Jukka1122319

7 MAY 1983CROGLASNOVIC Josip1053419

11 FEB 2004ESPGARCIA Andres1108519

7 JAN 2005GBRBETTS Thomas William1150619

5 JUN 1978ITASOLLAMI Fabio1254120

8 JUN 2006AUSDE PEDRO Benjamin1004220

8 OCT 1988MAREL HAMRI Toufik1296320

12 MAY 1975CZEKOSTELECKY David1072420

13 JUN 2008AINSAPONENKO Ivan1395520

5 APR 1996KAZPOCHIVALOV Mark1271620
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18 MAY 1971SLOVATOVEC Denis1413121

RPO30 DEC 1986INDSULTAN Mohammad Asad1224221

RPO7 JUN 2003POLMROZEK Daniel Krzysztof1342321

15 APR 1982SVKOLEJNIK Hubert Andrzej1430421

24 OCT 1999FRABOURGUE Clement1134521

3 JAN 1979AUTKEIMELMAYR Christian1014621

7 JUN 2000CZEPALACKY Jan1075122

12 SEP 1985BELPEETERS Yannick1024222

6 JAN 1982USAELLER Walton1470322

18 JUL 1987FRAGUERRERO Sebastien1138422

10 DEC 1978AUSHENWOOD Craig1007522

29 JAN 1991INDCHENAI Kynan1216622

28 NOV 2005AINNIKOLAEV Ramir1393123

21 JUN 1977FINKOEYLINEN Simo1121223

17 JUN 1972SLOMACEK Bostjan1411323

5 JUN 1983ITAFRASCA Erminio1247423

14 JUL 2005MLTBUGEJA Ryan1306523

24 APR 1995MARHAFFARI Driss1297623

8 APR 2003POLYAZYKOV Wolodymyr1345124

RPO24 FEB 1967MARHAJ ALI Younes1298224

23 MAR 1992PERDE SOUZA FERREIRA Alessandro1330324

23 JUL 1987TURILNAM Yavuz1451424

27 DEC 1982CROCERNOGORAZ Giovanni1051524

21 NOV 1979ESPMURCIA Manuel1111624

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 84; Total number of athletes: 84

Note

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend FF7A33BD

Bib No Bib Number NOC Code National Olympic Committee Code Pos Position in Squad

QWR Qualification World Record Sqd Squad WC World Cup

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (30.03.2026 12:01:46)
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